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United States Senator - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Ahmad R. Hassan 44 0.96% 1,081 0.89% 931 1.50% 2,056 1.09%
Jasmine Crockett 2,638 57.80% 68,091 55.79% 32,703 52.86% 103,432 54.88%
James Talarico 1,882 41.24% 52,871 43.32% 28,235 45.64% 82,988 44.03%

Cast Votes: 4,564 100.00% 122,043 100.00% 61,869 100.00% 188,476 100.00%

Undervotes: 23 328 189 540
Overvotes: 4 0 0 4

United States Representative, District 6 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Danny Minton 537 100.00% 11,762 100.00% 5,776 100.00% 18,075 100.00%

Cast Votes: 537 100.00% 11,762 100.00% 5,776 100.00% 18,075 100.00%

Undervotes: 162 1,743 851 2,756
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District 12 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Kenneth Morgan-Aguilera 578 54.32% 11,917 40.59% 6,655 38.73% 19,150 40.23%
Angela 'Heli' Rodriguez Prilliman 486 45.68% 17,439 59.41% 10,529 61.27% 28,454 59.77%

Cast Votes: 1,064 100.00% 29,356 100.00% 17,184 100.00% 47,604 100.00%

Undervotes: 124 2,194 1,514 3,832
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

United States Representative, District 24 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jon Buchwald 234 26.47% 6,341 23.98% 3,007 25.58% 9,582 24.52%
TJ Ware 144 16.29% 7,313 27.65% 3,913 33.29% 11,370 29.09%
Kevin Burge 506 57.24% 12,791 48.37% 4,833 41.12% 18,130 46.39%

Cast Votes: 884 100.00% 26,445 100.00% 11,753 100.00% 39,082 100.00%

Undervotes: 82 2,679 1,612 4,373
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



DEM Cumulative Report

PM26

Run Time
Run Date

7:20 AM
03/04/2026

Tarrant County

Primary Elections

3/3/2026
Page 2

Unofficial Results
Ballots Cast

189020

Precincts Reporting
0 of 707 = 0.00%

United States Representative, District 25 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
William Marks 458 39.28% 10,317 35.74% 5,557 38.85% 16,332 36.84%
Dione Sims 708 60.72% 18,551 64.26% 8,745 61.15% 28,004 63.16%

Cast Votes: 1,166 100.00% 28,868 100.00% 14,302 100.00% 44,336 100.00%

Undervotes: 102 1,649 978 2,729
Overvotes: 3 0 0 3

United States Representative, District 30 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Rodney Labruce 54 12.30% 1,283 7.59% 794 10.44% 2,131 8.54%
Barbara Mallory Caraway 194 44.19% 5,377 31.82% 2,852 37.48% 8,423 33.76%
Frederick D. Haynes III 191 43.51% 10,240 60.59% 3,963 52.08% 14,394 57.70%

Cast Votes: 439 100.00% 16,900 100.00% 7,609 100.00% 24,948 100.00%

Undervotes: 27 775 479 1,281
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Governor - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Andrew White 485 11.19% 9,012 7.78% 5,190 8.99% 14,687 8.25%
Carlton W. Hart 164 3.78% 4,931 4.25% 3,037 5.26% 8,132 4.57%
Zach Vance 133 3.07% 2,563 2.21% 1,545 2.68% 4,241 2.38%
Patricia Abrego 180 4.15% 7,217 6.23% 4,730 8.20% 12,127 6.82%
Gina Hinojosa 2,562 59.11% 66,569 57.44% 28,761 49.84% 97,892 55.02%
Angela 'TíaAngie' Villescaz 99 2.28% 6,387 5.51% 4,610 7.99% 11,096 6.24%
Chris Bell 502 11.58% 12,883 11.12% 5,804 10.06% 19,189 10.78%
Jose Navarro Balbuena 36 0.83% 2,706 2.33% 2,250 3.90% 4,992 2.81%
Bobby Cole 173 3.99% 3,632 3.13% 1,774 3.07% 5,579 3.14%

Cast Votes: 4,334 100.00% 115,900 100.00% 57,701 100.00% 177,935 100.00%

Undervotes: 238 6,471 4,357 11,066
Overvotes: 9 0 0 9
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Lieutenant Governor - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Vikki Goodwin 2,729 63.88% 61,614 54.66% 27,238 48.71% 91,581 52.96%
Marcos Isaias Velez 943 22.07% 29,525 26.19% 16,988 30.38% 47,456 27.44%
Courtney Head 600 14.04% 21,591 19.15% 11,693 20.91% 33,884 19.60%

Cast Votes: 4,272 100.00% 112,730 100.00% 55,919 100.00% 172,921 100.00%

Undervotes: 306 9,641 6,139 16,086
Overvotes: 3 0 0 3

Attorney General - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Anthony 'Tony' Box 1,018 23.72% 32,164 28.77% 19,117 34.60% 52,299 30.52%
Joe Jaworski 1,273 29.66% 26,722 23.90% 13,012 23.55% 41,007 23.93%
Nathan Johnson 2,001 46.62% 52,924 47.33% 23,124 41.85% 78,049 45.55%

Cast Votes: 4,292 100.00% 111,810 100.00% 55,253 100.00% 171,355 100.00%

Undervotes: 287 10,561 6,805 17,653
Overvotes: 2 0 0 2

Comptroller of Public Accounts - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Savant Moore 659 15.63% 23,774 21.68% 12,437 22.97% 36,870 21.95%
Sarah Eckhardt 2,920 69.28% 66,882 61.00% 32,004 59.11% 101,806 60.60%
Michael Lange 636 15.09% 18,991 17.32% 9,703 17.92% 29,330 17.46%

Cast Votes: 4,215 100.00% 109,647 100.00% 54,144 100.00% 168,006 100.00%

Undervotes: 363 12,724 7,914 21,001
Overvotes: 3 0 0 3

Commissioner of the General Land Office - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jose Loya 1,924 46.76% 52,326 48.26% 26,625 49.58% 80,875 48.65%
Benjamin Flores 2,191 53.24% 56,106 51.74% 27,075 50.42% 85,372 51.35%

Cast Votes: 4,115 100.00% 108,432 100.00% 53,700 100.00% 166,247 100.00%

Undervotes: 463 13,939 8,358 22,760
Overvotes: 3 0 0 3
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Commissioner of Agriculture - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Clayton Tucker 3,866 100.00% 105,313 100.00% 52,799 100.00% 161,978 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,866 100.00% 105,313 100.00% 52,799 100.00% 161,978 100.00%

Undervotes: 715 17,058 9,259 27,032
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Railroad Commissioner - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jon Rosenthal 3,844 100.00% 103,755 100.00% 51,965 100.00% 159,564 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,844 100.00% 103,755 100.00% 51,965 100.00% 159,564 100.00%

Undervotes: 737 18,616 10,093 29,446
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Cory L.  Carlyle 1,281 30.64% 29,346 26.64% 14,902 27.17% 45,529 26.91%
Maggie Ellis 2,900 69.36% 80,794 73.36% 39,949 72.83% 123,643 73.09%

Cast Votes: 4,181 100.00% 110,140 100.00% 54,851 100.00% 169,172 100.00%

Undervotes: 397 12,231 7,207 19,835
Overvotes: 3 0 0 3

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 (Unexpired Term) - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Chari Kelly 3,785 100.00% 103,816 100.00% 52,044 100.00% 159,645 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,785 100.00% 103,816 100.00% 52,044 100.00% 159,645 100.00%

Undervotes: 796 18,555 10,014 29,365
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Gordon Goodman 1,045 25.31% 26,154 24.04% 14,243 26.35% 41,442 24.82%
Kristen Hawkins 3,083 74.69% 82,657 75.96% 39,820 73.65% 125,560 75.18%

Cast Votes: 4,128 100.00% 108,811 100.00% 54,063 100.00% 167,002 100.00%

Undervotes: 444 13,560 7,995 21,999
Overvotes: 9 0 0 9
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Gisela D. Triana 3,782 100.00% 103,770 100.00% 52,106 100.00% 159,658 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,782 100.00% 103,770 100.00% 52,106 100.00% 159,658 100.00%

Undervotes: 799 18,601 9,952 29,352
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Okey Anyiam 3,746 100.00% 102,642 100.00% 51,422 100.00% 157,810 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,746 100.00% 102,642 100.00% 51,422 100.00% 157,810 100.00%

Undervotes: 835 19,729 10,636 31,200
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Audra Riley 3,764 100.00% 102,802 100.00% 51,545 100.00% 158,111 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,764 100.00% 102,802 100.00% 51,545 100.00% 158,111 100.00%

Undervotes: 817 19,569 10,513 30,899
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Holly Taylor 3,770 100.00% 102,432 100.00% 51,303 100.00% 157,505 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,770 100.00% 102,432 100.00% 51,303 100.00% 157,505 100.00%

Undervotes: 811 19,939 10,755 31,505
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Member, State Board of Education, District 13 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Tiffany Clark 835 66.64% 21,424 68.25% 10,597 64.09% 32,856 66.81%
Kimberly Boswell 418 33.36% 9,968 31.75% 5,937 35.91% 16,323 33.19%

Cast Votes: 1,253 100.00% 31,392 100.00% 16,534 100.00% 49,179 100.00%

Undervotes: 111 3,630 2,292 6,033
Overvotes: 2 0 0 2



DEM Cumulative Report

PM26

Run Time
Run Date

7:20 AM
03/04/2026

Tarrant County

Primary Elections

3/3/2026
Page 6

Unofficial Results
Ballots Cast

189020

Precincts Reporting
0 of 707 = 0.00%

State Senator, District 9 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Taylor Rehmet 1,140 100.00% 43,932 100.00% 22,633 100.00% 67,705 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,140 100.00% 43,932 100.00% 22,633 100.00% 67,705 100.00%

Undervotes: 166 4,289 2,980 7,435
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District 22 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Amy Martinez-Salas 586 100.00% 18,295 100.00% 8,567 100.00% 27,448 100.00%

Cast Votes: 586 100.00% 18,295 100.00% 8,567 100.00% 27,448 100.00%

Undervotes: 147 3,279 1,667 5,093
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 90 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Ramon Romero, Jr 334 100.00% 7,644 100.00% 5,392 100.00% 13,370 100.00%

Cast Votes: 334 100.00% 7,644 100.00% 5,392 100.00% 13,370 100.00%

Undervotes: 65 1,285 867 2,217
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 91 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yisak Worku 187 100.00% 7,159 100.00% 3,691 100.00% 11,037 100.00%

Cast Votes: 187 100.00% 7,159 100.00% 3,691 100.00% 11,037 100.00%

Undervotes: 36 1,290 716 2,042
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 92 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Salman Bhojani 228 100.00% 7,386 100.00% 3,846 100.00% 11,460 100.00%

Cast Votes: 228 100.00% 7,386 100.00% 3,846 100.00% 11,460 100.00%

Undervotes: 49 1,193 683 1,925
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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State Representative, District 93 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Ericka Lomick 202 100.00% 9,197 100.00% 4,723 100.00% 14,122 100.00%

Cast Votes: 202 100.00% 9,197 100.00% 4,723 100.00% 14,122 100.00%

Undervotes: 30 1,458 844 2,332
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 94 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Katie O'Brien Duzan 387 100.00% 9,800 100.00% 4,381 100.00% 14,568 100.00%

Cast Votes: 387 100.00% 9,800 100.00% 4,381 100.00% 14,568 100.00%

Undervotes: 104 1,788 928 2,820
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 95 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Nicole Collier 617 100.00% 12,061 100.00% 6,225 100.00% 18,903 100.00%

Cast Votes: 617 100.00% 12,061 100.00% 6,225 100.00% 18,903 100.00%

Undervotes: 51 1,607 984 2,642
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 96 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Ebony M. Turner 488 100.00% 11,244 100.00% 5,361 100.00% 17,093 100.00%

Cast Votes: 488 100.00% 11,244 100.00% 5,361 100.00% 17,093 100.00%

Undervotes: 107 1,554 827 2,488
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 97 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Diane Symons 148 27.26% 4,736 41.29% 2,435 43.47% 7,319 41.55%
Ryan Ray 234 43.09% 3,289 28.67% 1,432 25.56% 4,955 28.13%
Beth Llewellyn McLaughlin 161 29.65% 3,446 30.04% 1,735 30.97% 5,342 30.32%

Cast Votes: 543 100.00% 11,471 100.00% 5,602 100.00% 17,616 100.00%

Undervotes: 68 1,411 912 2,391
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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State Representative, District 98 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Cate Brennan 255 79.69% 6,954 78.87% 2,711 76.22% 9,920 78.15%
Aaron Hendley 65 20.31% 1,863 21.13% 846 23.78% 2,774 21.85%

Cast Votes: 320 100.00% 8,817 100.00% 3,557 100.00% 12,694 100.00%

Undervotes: 47 1,446 771 2,264
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

State Representative, District 99 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Michelle Winder 280 100.00% 7,763 100.00% 4,188 100.00% 12,231 100.00%

Cast Votes: 280 100.00% 7,763 100.00% 4,188 100.00% 12,231 100.00%

Undervotes: 45 1,427 786 2,258
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 101 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Chris Turner 290 76.12% 6,930 46.30% 3,118 48.02% 10,338 47.33%
Junior Ezeonu 91 23.88% 8,039 53.70% 3,375 51.98% 11,505 52.67%

Cast Votes: 381 100.00% 14,969 100.00% 6,493 100.00% 21,843 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 401 281 693
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jerry Zimmerer 3,724 100.00% 100,911 100.00% 50,467 100.00% 155,102 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,724 100.00% 100,911 100.00% 50,467 100.00% 155,102 100.00%

Undervotes: 857 21,460 11,591 33,908
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 2 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Tom Baker 3,708 100.00% 100,574 100.00% 50,308 100.00% 154,590 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,708 100.00% 100,574 100.00% 50,308 100.00% 154,590 100.00%

Undervotes: 873 21,797 11,750 34,420
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Marc M. Meyer 3,722 100.00% 100,478 100.00% 50,183 100.00% 154,383 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,722 100.00% 100,478 100.00% 50,183 100.00% 154,383 100.00%

Undervotes: 859 21,893 11,875 34,627
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 236th Judicial District - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Katherine 'Kate' Kim 3,733 100.00% 101,394 100.00% 50,786 100.00% 155,913 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,733 100.00% 101,394 100.00% 50,786 100.00% 155,913 100.00%

Undervotes: 848 20,977 11,272 33,097
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 297th Judicial District - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Fred Howey 3,711 100.00% 99,348 100.00% 49,700 100.00% 152,759 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,711 100.00% 99,348 100.00% 49,700 100.00% 152,759 100.00%

Undervotes: 870 23,023 12,358 36,251
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 371st Judicial District - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MarQuetta 'MarQ' Clayton 3,719 100.00% 101,787 100.00% 50,937 100.00% 156,443 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,719 100.00% 101,787 100.00% 50,937 100.00% 156,443 100.00%

Undervotes: 862 20,584 11,121 32,567
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 432nd Judicial District - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Courtney Miller 3,721 100.00% 101,667 100.00% 50,841 100.00% 156,229 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,721 100.00% 101,667 100.00% 50,841 100.00% 156,229 100.00%

Undervotes: 860 20,704 11,217 32,781
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Criminal District Judge, Court No. 1 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Cindy Stormer 3,733 100.00% 100,625 100.00% 50,460 100.00% 154,818 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,733 100.00% 100,625 100.00% 50,460 100.00% 154,818 100.00%

Undervotes: 848 21,746 11,598 34,192
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Criminal District Judge, Court No. 4 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
John Brender 3,721 100.00% 99,194 100.00% 49,594 100.00% 152,509 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,721 100.00% 99,194 100.00% 49,594 100.00% 152,509 100.00%

Undervotes: 860 23,177 12,464 36,501
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Family District Judge, 231st Judicial District - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Lyndsay Newell 3,741 100.00% 100,212 100.00% 50,272 100.00% 154,225 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,741 100.00% 100,212 100.00% 50,272 100.00% 154,225 100.00%

Undervotes: 840 22,159 11,786 34,785
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Family District Judge, 323rd Judicial District - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Brian Willett 3,674 100.00% 98,884 100.00% 49,524 100.00% 152,082 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,674 100.00% 98,884 100.00% 49,524 100.00% 152,082 100.00%

Undervotes: 907 23,487 12,534 36,928
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Family District Judge, 324th Judicial District - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Crystal Gayden 3,694 100.00% 100,616 100.00% 50,346 100.00% 154,656 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,694 100.00% 100,616 100.00% 50,346 100.00% 154,656 100.00%

Undervotes: 887 21,755 11,712 34,354
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Family District Judge, 325th Judicial District - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Andy Griffin 3,648 100.00% 98,702 100.00% 49,389 100.00% 151,739 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,648 100.00% 98,702 100.00% 49,389 100.00% 151,739 100.00%

Undervotes: 933 23,669 12,669 37,271
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Criminal District Attorney Tarrant County - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Tiffany Burks 3,698 100.00% 102,454 100.00% 51,214 100.00% 157,366 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,698 100.00% 102,454 100.00% 51,214 100.00% 157,366 100.00%

Undervotes: 883 19,917 10,844 31,644
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

County Judge - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Millennium Anton C. Woods, Jr 252 5.98% 12,716 11.35% 8,485 15.37% 21,453 12.51%
Marc Veasey 1,730 41.02% 30,086 26.86% 12,993 23.53% 44,809 26.14%
Alisa Simmons 2,235 53.00% 69,210 61.79% 33,732 61.10% 105,177 61.35%

Cast Votes: 4,217 100.00% 112,012 100.00% 55,210 100.00% 171,439 100.00%

Undervotes: 356 10,359 6,848 17,563
Overvotes: 8 0 0 8

Judge, County Criminal Court, No. 5 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Julya 'JujuBill' Billhymer 3,604 100.00% 98,972 100.00% 49,679 100.00% 152,255 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,604 100.00% 98,972 100.00% 49,679 100.00% 152,255 100.00%

Undervotes: 977 23,399 12,379 36,755
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, County Criminal Court, No. 9 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Lesa Pamplin 3,661 100.00% 98,933 100.00% 49,539 100.00% 152,133 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,661 100.00% 98,933 100.00% 49,539 100.00% 152,133 100.00%

Undervotes: 920 23,438 12,519 36,877
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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District Clerk - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Nathan Smith 3,648 100.00% 99,899 100.00% 49,880 100.00% 153,427 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,648 100.00% 99,899 100.00% 49,880 100.00% 153,427 100.00%

Undervotes: 933 22,472 12,178 35,583
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

County Clerk - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Lydia Bean 3,393 84.15% 84,370 79.42% 41,470 78.83% 129,233 79.35%
Gregoire Lewis 639 15.85% 21,865 20.58% 11,135 21.17% 33,639 20.65%

Cast Votes: 4,032 100.00% 106,235 100.00% 52,605 100.00% 162,872 100.00%

Undervotes: 543 16,136 9,453 26,132
Overvotes: 6 0 0 6

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Gabe Rivas 234 18.14% 5,484 19.56% 2,859 21.05% 8,577 19.99%
Amanda Arizola 463 35.89% 11,607 41.40% 6,630 48.82% 18,700 43.58%
Jared Williams 593 45.97% 10,944 39.04% 4,091 30.13% 15,628 36.42%

Cast Votes: 1,290 100.00% 28,035 100.00% 13,580 100.00% 42,905 100.00%

Undervotes: 181 3,661 2,179 6,021
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Cedric Kanyinda 151 23.09% 5,167 24.12% 2,670 22.57% 7,988 23.56%
Nydia Cárdenas 414 63.30% 12,561 58.65% 6,879 58.14% 19,854 58.56%
Perla Bojorquez 89 13.61% 3,690 17.23% 2,282 19.29% 6,061 17.88%

Cast Votes: 654 100.00% 21,418 100.00% 11,831 100.00% 33,903 100.00%

Undervotes: 95 3,360 2,178 5,633
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Celina Vasquez 440 100.00% 12,021 100.00% 5,866 100.00% 18,327 100.00%

Cast Votes: 440 100.00% 12,021 100.00% 5,866 100.00% 18,327 100.00%

Undervotes: 140 2,460 1,305 3,905
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Rodney Lee 277 100.00% 9,642 100.00% 5,013 100.00% 14,932 100.00%

Cast Votes: 277 100.00% 9,642 100.00% 5,013 100.00% 14,932 100.00%

Undervotes: 61 2,086 1,126 3,273
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 5 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Sergio L. De Leon 271 100.00% 6,694 100.00% 5,056 100.00% 12,021 100.00%

Cast Votes: 271 100.00% 6,694 100.00% 5,056 100.00% 12,021 100.00%

Undervotes: 63 1,483 1,135 2,681
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 7 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Kenneth D. Sanders 691 100.00% 21,694 100.00% 9,956 100.00% 32,341 100.00%

Cast Votes: 691 100.00% 21,694 100.00% 9,956 100.00% 32,341 100.00%

Undervotes: 195 4,524 2,282 7,001
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 8 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Lisa Woodard 842 100.00% 17,149 100.00% 8,476 100.00% 26,467 100.00%

Cast Votes: 842 100.00% 17,149 100.00% 8,476 100.00% 26,467 100.00%

Undervotes: 129 3,027 1,603 4,759
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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County Chair - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Allison Campolo 3,648 100.00% 99,507 100.00% 49,836 100.00% 152,991 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,648 100.00% 99,507 100.00% 49,836 100.00% 152,991 100.00%

Undervotes: 933 22,864 12,222 36,019
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1148 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Donna Cade 0 0.00% 53 49.53% 23 38.33% 76 45.51%
Martha Jett-Gabriel 0 0.00% 54 50.47% 37 61.67% 91 54.49%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 107 100.00% 60 100.00% 167 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 22 8 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3486 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jay Corzine 5 83.33% 175 59.93% 78 59.54% 258 60.14%
Nicholas Trzeciak 1 16.67% 117 40.07% 53 40.46% 171 39.86%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 292 100.00% 131 100.00% 429 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 57 44 101
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4250 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Monique Day 3 100.00% 161 75.94% 68 81.93% 232 77.85%
Benjamin Willis 0 0.00% 51 24.06% 15 18.07% 66 22.15%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 212 100.00% 83 100.00% 298 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 29 16 47
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Democratic Party Proposition 1 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 4,307 97.14% 117,064 98.36% 58,950 98.09% 180,321 98.24%
No 127 2.86% 1,952 1.64% 1,145 1.91% 3,224 1.76%

Cast Votes: 4,434 100.00% 119,016 100.00% 60,095 100.00% 183,545 100.00%

Undervotes: 146 3,355 1,963 5,464
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Democratic Party Proposition 2 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 4,350 98.02% 117,108 97.82% 58,986 97.50% 180,444 97.72%
No 88 1.98% 2,615 2.18% 1,513 2.50% 4,216 2.28%

Cast Votes: 4,438 100.00% 119,723 100.00% 60,499 100.00% 184,660 100.00%

Undervotes: 142 2,648 1,559 4,349
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Democratic Party Proposition 3 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 4,355 97.67% 116,568 97.17% 58,755 96.91% 179,678 97.10%
No 104 2.33% 3,392 2.83% 1,874 3.09% 5,370 2.90%

Cast Votes: 4,459 100.00% 119,960 100.00% 60,629 100.00% 185,048 100.00%

Undervotes: 121 2,411 1,429 3,961
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Democratic Party Proposition 4 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 4,322 97.80% 117,533 98.21% 59,352 98.07% 181,207 98.15%
No 97 2.20% 2,148 1.79% 1,168 1.93% 3,413 1.85%

Cast Votes: 4,419 100.00% 119,681 100.00% 60,520 100.00% 184,620 100.00%

Undervotes: 162 2,690 1,538 4,390
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Democratic Party Proposition 5 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 4,289 97.12% 115,182 96.71% 57,951 96.38% 177,422 96.61%
No 127 2.88% 3,922 3.29% 2,176 3.62% 6,225 3.39%

Cast Votes: 4,416 100.00% 119,104 100.00% 60,127 100.00% 183,647 100.00%

Undervotes: 165 3,267 1,931 5,363
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Democratic Party Proposition 6 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 4,186 94.47% 115,508 96.60% 58,038 96.09% 177,732 96.38%
No 245 5.53% 4,062 3.40% 2,363 3.91% 6,670 3.62%

Cast Votes: 4,431 100.00% 119,570 100.00% 60,401 100.00% 184,402 100.00%

Undervotes: 149 2,801 1,657 4,607
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Democratic Party Proposition 7 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 4,447 99.53% 119,592 99.65% 60,449 99.65% 184,488 99.65%
No 21 0.47% 419 0.35% 211 0.35% 651 0.35%

Cast Votes: 4,468 100.00% 120,011 100.00% 60,660 100.00% 185,139 100.00%

Undervotes: 113 2,360 1,398 3,871
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Democratic Party Proposition 8 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 3,230 74.13% 97,698 83.02% 48,791 81.95% 149,719 82.46%
No 1,127 25.87% 19,976 16.98% 10,744 18.05% 31,847 17.54%

Cast Votes: 4,357 100.00% 117,674 100.00% 59,535 100.00% 181,566 100.00%

Undervotes: 224 4,697 2,523 7,444
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Democratic Party Proposition 9 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 4,228 95.70% 115,642 96.95% 58,356 96.88% 178,226 96.90%
No 190 4.30% 3,641 3.05% 1,880 3.12% 5,711 3.10%

Cast Votes: 4,418 100.00% 119,283 100.00% 60,236 100.00% 183,937 100.00%

Undervotes: 162 3,088 1,822 5,072
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Democratic Party Proposition 10 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 4,327 97.28% 115,328 97.27% 57,713 96.93% 177,368 97.16%
No 121 2.72% 3,242 2.73% 1,830 3.07% 5,193 2.84%

Cast Votes: 4,448 100.00% 118,570 100.00% 59,543 100.00% 182,561 100.00%

Undervotes: 132 3,801 2,515 6,448
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Democratic Party Proposition 11 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 4,237 96.43% 114,358 96.38% 57,373 95.96% 175,968 96.24%
No 157 3.57% 4,297 3.62% 2,418 4.04% 6,872 3.76%

Cast Votes: 4,394 100.00% 118,655 100.00% 59,791 100.00% 182,840 100.00%

Undervotes: 187 3,716 2,267 6,170
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Democratic Party Proposition 12 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 4,215 95.86% 114,331 96.17% 57,811 96.34% 176,357 96.22%
No 182 4.14% 4,553 3.83% 2,194 3.66% 6,929 3.78%

Cast Votes: 4,397 100.00% 118,884 100.00% 60,005 100.00% 183,286 100.00%

Undervotes: 182 3,487 2,053 5,722
Overvotes: 2 0 0 2
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Democratic Party Proposition 13 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 4,360 98.93% 116,095 97.33% 58,228 96.86% 178,683 97.21%
No 47 1.07% 3,186 2.67% 1,887 3.14% 5,120 2.79%

Cast Votes: 4,407 100.00% 119,281 100.00% 60,115 100.00% 183,803 100.00%

Undervotes: 174 3,090 1,943 5,207
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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